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CÁLCULO INTEGRAL

Asis    P1   P2  P3   FIN.PEDRO RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA

75 7 7 6 71 ANAYA ALMA LISSETANAYA FRIAS ALMA LISSET
66 5.5 6.5 6 62 ANAYA MIGUEL ANGELANAYA SILVA MIGUEL ANGEL
63 5.5 6 6.5 63 ARAGON LUIS FRANCISCOARAGON MEDEL LUIS FRANCISCO
75 6 6.5 6.5 64 BOCANEGRA JESUS ALEJANDROBOCANEGRA PADILLA JESUS ALEJANDRO
68 6.5 6 6 65 BRISEÑO JOSE LUISBRISEÑO GODINEZ JOSE LUIS
62 7 6.5 6.5 76 CAMPOS LUIS ENRIQUECAMPOS CARACHEO LUIS ENRIQUE
73 7 8.5 6.5 77 CAMPOS BRIANCAMPOS LEON BRIAN
75 10 10 8 98 CARDENAS ELICEOCARDENAS RODRIGUEZ ELICEO
64 6.5 6 5 59 CASTRO MARIA FERNANDACASTRO SALINAS MARIA FERNANDA
68 6.5 7 6.5 710 CRUZ RICARDOCRUZ HERNANDEZ RICARDO
69 6 6 6.5 611 CRUZ EDGAR JESUSCRUZ ROJAS EDGAR JESUS
68 7 6 6.5 712 ESTRADA KARLA GUADALUPEESTRADA GARCIA KARLA GUADALUPE
71 8.5 8.5 7 813 FLORES AINHOA CRISTINAFLORES MARTINEZ AINHOA CRISTINA
75 6.5 6.5 6 614 GARCIA EMELYGARCIA MEDINA EMELY
72 7 6.5 6 715 GAYTAN LIZBETHGAYTAN SANCHEZ LIZBETH
18 5.5 0 0 516 GONZALEZ DIEGO YAMILGONZALEZ ELIAS DIEGO YAMIL
60 5.5 6 6 517 GUERRERO VICTOR ROMIEROGUERRERO JR DONOVAN VICTOR ROMIERO
63 6.5 6.5 5 618 HERNANDEZ DAVID NICOLASHERNANDEZ CERRITOS DAVID NICOLAS
74 6 6.5 6 619 HERNANDEZ FELIX GAELHERNANDEZ PALIZADA FELIX GAEL
74 7 7 5 620 IBARRA DULCE MARIAIBARRA GAYTAN DULCE MARIA
69 7 7 5 621 JAMAICA JESUS DAVIDJAMAICA PEREZ JESUS DAVID
65 7 7.5 6.5 722 LEON MELANIE SARAILEON AYALA MELANIE SARAI
70 6 7 5 623 MARTINEZ ARIADNAMARTINEZ TOLEDO ARIADNA
70 5.5 6.5 6 624 MEDINA CARLOS ENRIQUEMEDINA RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ENRIQUE
72 6 6.5 6.5 625 MORENO DAVIDMORENO PUENTE DAVID
75 6 6.5 6 626 MOSQUEDA GAELMOSQUEDA ARRIAGA GAEL
73 6 6.5 6.5 627 OCHOA JOSUEOCHOA AGUILAR JOSUE
56 7.5 5.5 6.5 528 ORTEGA VICTOR MANUELORTEGA AGUIRRE VICTOR MANUEL
0 0 0 0 529 PADRON ELLIORPADRON GASCA ELLIOR
72 6 9 6 730 PALIZADA GUADALUPEPALIZADA GUTIERREZ GUADALUPE
68 7 6 6.5 731 PATIÑO KENAYPATIÑO FRANCO KENAY
70 5.5 6.5 6 632 RAMIREZ PALOMA GUADALUPERAMIREZ ALMANZA PALOMA GUADALUPE
74 7.5 8.5 6.5 833 RAMIREZ KAROL GUADALUPERAMIREZ CRUZ KAROL GUADALUPE
51 6 5.5 6 534 RAMIREZ FERNANDORAMIREZ GARCIA FERNANDO
72 6 6.5 6 635 RENTERIA ISAACRENTERIA ARIAS ISAAC
61 5.5 6 6 536 SALAZAR ALAN URIELSALAZAR JIMENEZ ALAN URIEL
48 5 5.5 5 537 TORRES CLEMENTETORRES VARGAS CLEMENTE
74 7.5 8 6.5 738 VALENZUELA DULCE ANAHYVALENZUELA PEREZ DULCE ANAHY
69 7 6.5 6.5 739 VALENZUELA RODRIGOVALENZUELA VALENZUELA RODRIGO
72 6 7 6.5 740 VAZQUEZ DIEGOVAZQUEZ MEDINA DIEGO
75 8 8.5 6.5 841 VAZQUEZ MILAGROSVAZQUEZ ROJAS MILAGROS
75 7 6.5 6.5 742 VELEZ MONICAVELEZ GUTIERREZ MONICA
69 7 7.5 5 743 YAÑEZ CECILIAYAÑEZ GONZALEZ CECILIA
69 7 6.5 6.5 744 YEPEZ ALEXANDERYEPEZ GUTIERREZ ALEXANDER

6.45.96.5
% I.R: 20.5

6.4
11.4

PROMEDIO:
#### ####

CIENCIA, TECNOLOGÍA, SOCIEDAD Y VALORES

Asis    P1   P2  P3   FIN.MARÍA GABRIELA SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA

65 10 10 10 101 ANAYA ALMA LISSETANAYA FRIAS ALMA LISSET
65 9.1 8 7 82 ANAYA MIGUEL ANGELANAYA SILVA MIGUEL ANGEL
65 10 9 10 103 BOCANEGRA JESUS ALEJANDROBOCANEGRA PADILLA JESUS ALEJANDRO
65 10 8 8.5 94 BRISEÑO JOSE LUISBRISEÑO GODINEZ JOSE LUIS
65 10 7.1 7 85 CAMPOS LUIS ENRIQUECAMPOS CARACHEO LUIS ENRIQUE
65 5 10 10 86 CAMPOS BRIANCAMPOS LEON BRIAN
65 10 10 10 107 CARDENAS ELICEOCARDENAS RODRIGUEZ ELICEO
65 7.4 6.2 10 88 CASTRO MARIA FERNANDACASTRO SALINAS MARIA FERNANDA
65 7 9 7.3 89 CRUZ RICARDOCRUZ HERNANDEZ RICARDO
65 10 10 10 1010 CRUZ EDGAR JESUSCRUZ ROJAS EDGAR JESUS
65 10 10 10 1011 ESTRADA KARLA GUADALUPEESTRADA GARCIA KARLA GUADALUPE
65 10 10 10 1012 FLORES AINHOA CRISTINAFLORES MARTINEZ AINHOA CRISTINA
65 10 10 10 1013 GARCIA EMELYGARCIA MEDINA EMELY
65 10 10 10 1014 GAYTAN LIZBETHGAYTAN SANCHEZ LIZBETH
30 5 0 0 515 GONZALEZ DIEGO YAMILGONZALEZ ELIAS DIEGO YAMIL
65 5 10 10 816 HERNANDEZ DAVID NICOLASHERNANDEZ CERRITOS DAVID NICOLAS
65 10 10 10 1017 HERNANDEZ FELIX GAELHERNANDEZ PALIZADA FELIX GAEL
65 10 10 10 1018 IBARRA DULCE MARIAIBARRA GAYTAN DULCE MARIA
65 10 6.1 7.5 819 JAMAICA JESUS DAVIDJAMAICA PEREZ JESUS DAVID
65 9 6.7 10 920 LEON MELANIE SARAILEON AYALA MELANIE SARAI
65 10 10 10 1021 MARTINEZ ARIADNAMARTINEZ TOLEDO ARIADNA
65 8 8.7 8.5 822 MEDINA CARLOS ENRIQUEMEDINA RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ENRIQUE
65 10 9 10 1023 MORENO DAVIDMORENO PUENTE DAVID
65 10 10 10 1024 MOSQUEDA GAELMOSQUEDA ARRIAGA GAEL
65 10 9 10 1025 OCHOA JOSUEOCHOA AGUILAR JOSUE
65 9 10 8.5 926 ORTEGA VICTOR MANUELORTEGA AGUIRRE VICTOR MANUEL
40 9 10 0 527 PADRON ELLIORPADRON GASCA ELLIOR
65 10 10 10 1028 PALIZADA GUADALUPEPALIZADA GUTIERREZ GUADALUPE
65 10 10 10 1029 PATIÑO KENAYPATIÑO FRANCO KENAY
65 6 6.3 10 730 RAMIREZ PALOMA GUADALUPERAMIREZ ALMANZA PALOMA GUADALUPE
65 8 10 10 931 RAMIREZ KAROL GUADALUPERAMIREZ CRUZ KAROL GUADALUPE
63 5 6.1 6.9 632 RAMIREZ FERNANDORAMIREZ GARCIA FERNANDO
65 10 7 7.1 833 RENTERIA ISAACRENTERIA ARIAS ISAAC
63 2 6 4.5 534 TORRES CLEMENTETORRES VARGAS CLEMENTE
65 10 10 10 1035 VALENZUELA DULCE ANAHYVALENZUELA PEREZ DULCE ANAHY
65 10 10 10 1036 VALENZUELA RODRIGOVALENZUELA VALENZUELA RODRIGO
65 8 9 10 937 VAZQUEZ DIEGOVAZQUEZ MEDINA DIEGO
65 10 10 10 1038 VAZQUEZ MILAGROSVAZQUEZ ROJAS MILAGROS
65 10 10 10 1039 VELEZ MONICAVELEZ GUTIERREZ MONICA
65 10 9 10 1040 YAÑEZ CECILIAYAÑEZ GONZALEZ CECILIA
65 6 10 6.2 741 YEPEZ ALEXANDERYEPEZ GUTIERREZ ALEXANDER

8.88.88.8
% I.R: 12.2

8.7
2.4

PROMEDIO:
7.3 7.3

DISEÑO: PEDRO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ



CLASIFICA LOS ELEMENTOS BÁSICOS DE LA RED LAN

Asis    P1   P2  P3   FIN.JAIRO COCOLETZI CONDE

66 7.3 8 8.6 81 ANAYA ALMA LISSETANAYA FRIAS ALMA LISSET
62 4.5 5 8 52 ANAYA MIGUEL ANGELANAYA SILVA MIGUEL ANGEL
66 7.4 8.1 8.8 83 BOCANEGRA JESUS ALEJANDROBOCANEGRA PADILLA JESUS ALEJANDRO
66 6.6 6.6 5.5 64 BRISEÑO JOSE LUISBRISEÑO GODINEZ JOSE LUIS
66 8.5 8.1 9.8 95 CAMPOS LUIS ENRIQUECAMPOS CARACHEO LUIS ENRIQUE
66 6.8 8.1 10 86 CAMPOS BRIANCAMPOS LEON BRIAN
66 9.3 10 10 107 CARDENAS ELICEOCARDENAS RODRIGUEZ ELICEO
65 7.5 7.9 8.6 88 CASTRO MARIA FERNANDACASTRO SALINAS MARIA FERNANDA
66 8.5 7.5 7.8 89 CRUZ RICARDOCRUZ HERNANDEZ RICARDO
66 8.1 8.1 10 910 CRUZ EDGAR JESUSCRUZ ROJAS EDGAR JESUS
64 7.2 8.3 9.4 811 ESTRADA KARLA GUADALUPEESTRADA GARCIA KARLA GUADALUPE
66 9.7 9 9.2 912 FLORES AINHOA CRISTINAFLORES MARTINEZ AINHOA CRISTINA
66 9 8 8.4 813 GARCIA EMELYGARCIA MEDINA EMELY
65 8.3 8.3 8.6 814 GAYTAN LIZBETHGAYTAN SANCHEZ LIZBETH
64 7 8 9 815 GONZALEZ DIEGO YAMILGONZALEZ ELIAS DIEGO YAMIL
66 6 7.8 6.5 716 HERNANDEZ DAVID NICOLASHERNANDEZ CERRITOS DAVID NICOLAS
66 9 8.5 9 917 HERNANDEZ FELIX GAELHERNANDEZ PALIZADA FELIX GAEL
66 7.6 8 8.4 818 IBARRA DULCE MARIAIBARRA GAYTAN DULCE MARIA
66 6.6 8.1 6.8 719 JAMAICA JESUS DAVIDJAMAICA PEREZ JESUS DAVID
64 7.7 7.8 6.5 720 LEON MELANIE SARAILEON AYALA MELANIE SARAI
66 9.1 7.8 8.6 921 MARTINEZ ARIADNAMARTINEZ TOLEDO ARIADNA
66 5.7 8.2 8.6 822 MEDINA CARLOS ENRIQUEMEDINA RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ENRIQUE
66 7.3 8.5 9 823 MORENO DAVIDMORENO PUENTE DAVID
66 7 7 5.5 724 MOSQUEDA GAELMOSQUEDA ARRIAGA GAEL
66 8.3 10 10 925 OCHOA JOSUEOCHOA AGUILAR JOSUE
64 8.9 5 9.4 826 ORTEGA VICTOR MANUELORTEGA AGUIRRE VICTOR MANUEL
0 0 0 0 527 PADRON ELLIORPADRON GASCA ELLIOR
66 8.2 10 9 928 PALIZADA GUADALUPEPALIZADA GUTIERREZ GUADALUPE
66 8.1 8.1 6.2 729 PATIÑO KENAYPATIÑO FRANCO KENAY
66 9.3 10 9.4 1030 RAMIREZ PALOMA GUADALUPERAMIREZ ALMANZA PALOMA GUADALUPE
66 8.7 8.3 10 931 RAMIREZ KAROL GUADALUPERAMIREZ CRUZ KAROL GUADALUPE
61 8.9 7 8.2 832 RAMIREZ FERNANDORAMIREZ GARCIA FERNANDO
66 7.5 8.2 9.4 833 RENTERIA ISAACRENTERIA ARIAS ISAAC
64 5 5 8.2 634 TORRES CLEMENTETORRES VARGAS CLEMENTE
66 9.7 10 9.6 1035 VALENZUELA DULCE ANAHYVALENZUELA PEREZ DULCE ANAHY
66 7.2 9 9.4 936 VALENZUELA RODRIGOVALENZUELA VALENZUELA RODRIGO
66 8 8 9 837 VAZQUEZ DIEGOVAZQUEZ MEDINA DIEGO
66 9.2 10 10 1038 VAZQUEZ MILAGROSVAZQUEZ ROJAS MILAGROS
66 9.5 10 9 1039 VELEZ MONICAVELEZ GUTIERREZ MONICA
66 9.7 10 7.6 940 YAÑEZ CECILIAYAÑEZ GONZALEZ CECILIA
66 5.8 8.2 7 741 YEPEZ ALEXANDERYEPEZ GUTIERREZ ALEXANDER

8.18.38.0
% I.R: 12.2

7.7
9.8

PROMEDIO:
7.3 4.9

DISEÑA LA RED LAN

Asis    P1   P2  P3   FIN.JAIRO COCOLETZI CONDE

82 10 10 10 101 ANAYA ALMA LISSETANAYA FRIAS ALMA LISSET
82 5.5 10 7 82 ANAYA MIGUEL ANGELANAYA SILVA MIGUEL ANGEL
82 10 10 9 103 BOCANEGRA JESUS ALEJANDROBOCANEGRA PADILLA JESUS ALEJANDRO
81 10 10 8.5 104 BRISEÑO JOSE LUISBRISEÑO GODINEZ JOSE LUIS
82 7.8 10 7.5 85 CAMPOS LUIS ENRIQUECAMPOS CARACHEO LUIS ENRIQUE
82 10 10 10 106 CAMPOS BRIANCAMPOS LEON BRIAN
82 10 10 10 107 CARDENAS ELICEOCARDENAS RODRIGUEZ ELICEO
80 9.7 8 7 88 CASTRO MARIA FERNANDACASTRO SALINAS MARIA FERNANDA
82 10 10 10 109 CRUZ RICARDOCRUZ HERNANDEZ RICARDO
82 10 8 8.5 910 CRUZ EDGAR JESUSCRUZ ROJAS EDGAR JESUS
80 9.5 8 7.3 811 ESTRADA KARLA GUADALUPEESTRADA GARCIA KARLA GUADALUPE
82 10 10 10 1012 FLORES AINHOA CRISTINAFLORES MARTINEZ AINHOA CRISTINA
82 9.7 10 10 1013 GARCIA EMELYGARCIA MEDINA EMELY
81 10 10 9.5 1014 GAYTAN LIZBETHGAYTAN SANCHEZ LIZBETH
77 7 8 9 815 GONZALEZ DIEGO YAMILGONZALEZ ELIAS DIEGO YAMIL
81 9.7 8 7 816 HERNANDEZ DAVID NICOLASHERNANDEZ CERRITOS DAVID NICOLAS
82 10 10 10 1017 HERNANDEZ FELIX GAELHERNANDEZ PALIZADA FELIX GAEL
82 10 10 9 1018 IBARRA DULCE MARIAIBARRA GAYTAN DULCE MARIA
82 8.9 10 8 919 JAMAICA JESUS DAVIDJAMAICA PEREZ JESUS DAVID
82 8.7 8 8.5 820 LEON MELANIE SARAILEON AYALA MELANIE SARAI
82 10 10 9 1021 MARTINEZ ARIADNAMARTINEZ TOLEDO ARIADNA
82 10 10 7.5 922 MEDINA CARLOS ENRIQUEMEDINA RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ENRIQUE
82 10 8 9.5 923 MORENO DAVIDMORENO PUENTE DAVID
82 9.5 10 9 1024 MOSQUEDA GAELMOSQUEDA ARRIAGA GAEL
82 10 10 8.5 1025 OCHOA JOSUEOCHOA AGUILAR JOSUE
80 10 10 8 926 ORTEGA VICTOR MANUELORTEGA AGUIRRE VICTOR MANUEL
0 0 0 0 527 PADRON ELLIORPADRON GASCA ELLIOR
82 10 8 10 928 PALIZADA GUADALUPEPALIZADA GUTIERREZ GUADALUPE
80 8.9 5 10 829 PATIÑO KENAYPATIÑO FRANCO KENAY
82 10 10 8.5 1030 RAMIREZ PALOMA GUADALUPERAMIREZ ALMANZA PALOMA GUADALUPE
82 10 10 10 1031 RAMIREZ KAROL GUADALUPERAMIREZ CRUZ KAROL GUADALUPE
80 10 7.5 8 932 RAMIREZ FERNANDORAMIREZ GARCIA FERNANDO
82 10 10 10 1033 RENTERIA ISAACRENTERIA ARIAS ISAAC
76 5 5 10 734 TORRES CLEMENTETORRES VARGAS CLEMENTE
82 10 10 9 1035 VALENZUELA DULCE ANAHYVALENZUELA PEREZ DULCE ANAHY
82 10 10 10 1036 VALENZUELA RODRIGOVALENZUELA VALENZUELA RODRIGO
82 10 10 10 1037 VAZQUEZ DIEGOVAZQUEZ MEDINA DIEGO
82 10 10 10 1038 VAZQUEZ MILAGROSVAZQUEZ ROJAS MILAGROS
82 10 10 9 1039 VELEZ MONICAVELEZ GUTIERREZ MONICA
82 10 10 10 1040 YAÑEZ CECILIAYAÑEZ GONZALEZ CECILIA
82 10 5 8.5 841 YEPEZ ALEXANDERYEPEZ GUTIERREZ ALEXANDER

9.28.88.9
% I.R: 7.3

9.3
9.8

PROMEDIO:
2.4 2.4

DISEÑO: PEDRO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ



FÍSICA II

Asis    P1   P2  P3   FIN.FELIPE EZEQUIEL CARACHEO AGUILAR

60 7.1 9.6 9.8 91 ANAYA ALMA LISSETANAYA FRIAS ALMA LISSET
60 5.1 7.5 6 62 ANAYA MIGUEL ANGELANAYA SILVA MIGUEL ANGEL
60 5.5 6 7.1 63 ARAGON LUIS FRANCISCOARAGON MEDEL LUIS FRANCISCO
60 7.2 8.3 7.3 84 BOCANEGRA JESUS ALEJANDROBOCANEGRA PADILLA JESUS ALEJANDRO
60 5.3 8 9.4 85 BRISEÑO JOSE LUISBRISEÑO GODINEZ JOSE LUIS
60 7.2 7.3 9.1 86 CAMPOS LUIS ENRIQUECAMPOS CARACHEO LUIS ENRIQUE
60 4.4 8.9 7.2 77 CAMPOS BRIANCAMPOS LEON BRIAN
60 9.6 10 10 108 CARDENAS ELICEOCARDENAS RODRIGUEZ ELICEO
60 6.3 7.5 5.6 69 CASTRO MARIA FERNANDACASTRO SALINAS MARIA FERNANDA
60 5.6 6 6.4 610 CHAVEZ JHONATANCHAVEZ CERRITOS JHONATAN
60 6 7.6 6.4 711 CRUZ RICARDOCRUZ HERNANDEZ RICARDO
60 7.4 9 8.2 812 CRUZ EDGAR JESUSCRUZ ROJAS EDGAR JESUS
59 5.7 7.2 6.7 713 ESTRADA KARLA GUADALUPEESTRADA GARCIA KARLA GUADALUPE
59 4.7 5.8 7.5 614 FLORES GUILLERMOFLORES FRANCO GUILLERMO
60 9.5 10 10 1015 FLORES AINHOA CRISTINAFLORES MARTINEZ AINHOA CRISTINA
59 4 4.6 6.5 516 GARCIA MISAEL DE JESUSGARCIA HORTELANO MISAEL DE JESUS
60 7.1 8.3 7.8 817 GARCIA EMELYGARCIA MEDINA EMELY
60 6.3 7.8 6.9 718 GAYTAN LIZBETHGAYTAN SANCHEZ LIZBETH
59 5 4 1 519 GONZALEZ DIEGO YAMILGONZALEZ ELIAS DIEGO YAMIL
58 4 5.1 7.3 520 GUERRERO VICTOR ROMIEROGUERRERO JR DONOVAN VICTOR ROMIERO
60 4.7 7.3 6.3 621 HERNANDEZ DAVID NICOLASHERNANDEZ CERRITOS DAVID NICOLAS
60 8.2 10 10 922 HERNANDEZ FELIX GAELHERNANDEZ PALIZADA FELIX GAEL
60 7.2 8.6 8.1 823 IBARRA DULCE MARIAIBARRA GAYTAN DULCE MARIA
60 6.5 9.3 7.6 824 JAMAICA JESUS DAVIDJAMAICA PEREZ JESUS DAVID
60 5.4 6 9 725 LEON MELANIE SARAILEON AYALA MELANIE SARAI
60 7.2 9.6 9.3 926 MARTINEZ ARIADNAMARTINEZ TOLEDO ARIADNA
60 4.7 7.2 6.3 627 MEDINA CARLOS ENRIQUEMEDINA RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ENRIQUE
60 7 8.9 8.2 828 MORENO DAVIDMORENO PUENTE DAVID
60 6.9 8.3 7.8 829 MOSQUEDA GAELMOSQUEDA ARRIAGA GAEL
60 8 9.8 8.7 930 OCHOA JOSUEOCHOA AGUILAR JOSUE
59 6.2 5.2 7.1 631 ORTEGA VICTOR MANUELORTEGA AGUIRRE VICTOR MANUEL
59 4.8 4 1 532 PADRON ELLIORPADRON GASCA ELLIOR
60 8.1 10 10 933 PALIZADA GUADALUPEPALIZADA GUTIERREZ GUADALUPE
60 8.8 10 9.3 934 PATIÑO KENAYPATIÑO FRANCO KENAY
60 7.4 6.9 7.3 735 RAMIREZ PALOMA GUADALUPERAMIREZ ALMANZA PALOMA GUADALUPE
60 6.9 8.9 9.6 836 RAMIREZ KAROL GUADALUPERAMIREZ CRUZ KAROL GUADALUPE
59 4.3 7.5 4.1 537 RAMIREZ FERNANDORAMIREZ GARCIA FERNANDO
60 5.6 8.8 8.8 838 RENTERIA ISAACRENTERIA ARIAS ISAAC
60 4.1 2.9 3.6 539 TORRES CLEMENTETORRES VARGAS CLEMENTE
60 7.4 9.3 7.9 840 VALENZUELA DULCE ANAHYVALENZUELA PEREZ DULCE ANAHY
60 7.1 8.4 10 941 VALENZUELA RODRIGOVALENZUELA VALENZUELA RODRIGO
60 5.7 8.5 6.7 742 VAZQUEZ DIEGOVAZQUEZ MEDINA DIEGO
60 7 9.1 10 943 VAZQUEZ MILAGROSVAZQUEZ ROJAS MILAGROS
60 6.6 9.2 9.7 944 VELEZ MONICAVELEZ GUTIERREZ MONICA
60 8 9.3 10 945 YAÑEZ CECILIAYAÑEZ GONZALEZ CECILIA
60 6.8 9 6.5 746 YEPEZ ALEXANDERYEPEZ GUTIERREZ ALEXANDER

7.47.67.8
% I.R: 39.1

6.4
15.2

PROMEDIO:
#### ####

INGLÉS V

Asis    P1   P2  P3   FIN.MARGARITA ELENA RUIZ MARTÍNEZ

75 8.4 8.8 9.3 91 ANAYA ALMA LISSETANAYA FRIAS ALMA LISSET
75 7.9 8.4 6.3 82 ANAYA MIGUEL ANGELANAYA SILVA MIGUEL ANGEL
75 8.4 7.8 8.7 83 BOCANEGRA JESUS ALEJANDROBOCANEGRA PADILLA JESUS ALEJANDRO
75 8.1 8.2 8.8 84 BRISEÑO JOSE LUISBRISEÑO GODINEZ JOSE LUIS
75 8.2 7.2 6.7 75 CAMPOS LUIS ENRIQUECAMPOS CARACHEO LUIS ENRIQUE
75 7.7 9 8.6 86 CAMPOS BRIANCAMPOS LEON BRIAN
75 9.6 9.7 10 107 CARDENAS ELICEOCARDENAS RODRIGUEZ ELICEO
75 7.1 7.6 5 78 CASTRO MARIA FERNANDACASTRO SALINAS MARIA FERNANDA
75 8.1 6.4 7.3 79 CRUZ RICARDOCRUZ HERNANDEZ RICARDO
75 9.2 9.5 8.8 910 CRUZ EDGAR JESUSCRUZ ROJAS EDGAR JESUS
75 7.5 7.4 6.4 711 ESTRADA KARLA GUADALUPEESTRADA GARCIA KARLA GUADALUPE
75 9.8 9.9 8.8 1012 FLORES AINHOA CRISTINAFLORES MARTINEZ AINHOA CRISTINA
75 8.5 8.7 9.1 913 GARCIA EMELYGARCIA MEDINA EMELY
75 9.2 8.3 7.4 814 GAYTAN LIZBETHGAYTAN SANCHEZ LIZBETH
75 0 0 0 015 GONZALEZ DIEGO YAMILGONZALEZ ELIAS DIEGO YAMIL
75 7 8 7.3 716 HERNANDEZ DAVID NICOLASHERNANDEZ CERRITOS DAVID NICOLAS
75 7.9 8.1 7.3 817 HERNANDEZ FELIX GAELHERNANDEZ PALIZADA FELIX GAEL
75 8.5 9 8 918 IBARRA DULCE MARIAIBARRA GAYTAN DULCE MARIA
75 8.5 8.4 3.8 719 JAMAICA JESUS DAVIDJAMAICA PEREZ JESUS DAVID
75 6.8 7.3 4.9 620 LEON MELANIE SARAILEON AYALA MELANIE SARAI
75 8.5 8.7 7.7 821 MARTINEZ ARIADNAMARTINEZ TOLEDO ARIADNA
75 7.5 7 8 822 MEDINA CARLOS ENRIQUEMEDINA RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ENRIQUE
75 8.5 9.1 8.6 923 MORENO DAVIDMORENO PUENTE DAVID
75 7.5 6.8 8.4 824 MOSQUEDA GAELMOSQUEDA ARRIAGA GAEL
75 8.6 8.8 6.6 825 OCHOA JOSUEOCHOA AGUILAR JOSUE
75 5.9 4 6.6 526 ORTEGA VICTOR MANUELORTEGA AGUIRRE VICTOR MANUEL
75 4 0 0 527 PADRON ELLIORPADRON GASCA ELLIOR
75 9.3 8.8 8 928 PALIZADA GUADALUPEPALIZADA GUTIERREZ GUADALUPE
75 7.6 8.9 7.9 829 PATIÑO KENAYPATIÑO FRANCO KENAY
75 8.8 8.6 6.4 830 RAMIREZ PALOMA GUADALUPERAMIREZ ALMANZA PALOMA GUADALUPE
75 8.2 9.2 9.7 931 RAMIREZ KAROL GUADALUPERAMIREZ CRUZ KAROL GUADALUPE
75 6.8 7.5 4.2 632 RAMIREZ FERNANDORAMIREZ GARCIA FERNANDO
75 8 7.9 8.3 833 RENTERIA ISAACRENTERIA ARIAS ISAAC
75 6 3 3 534 TORRES CLEMENTETORRES VARGAS CLEMENTE
75 8.8 9.7 9.1 935 VALENZUELA DULCE ANAHYVALENZUELA PEREZ DULCE ANAHY
75 9.3 9 8.9 936 VALENZUELA RODRIGOVALENZUELA VALENZUELA RODRIGO
75 9.1 7.2 7.1 837 VAZQUEZ DIEGOVAZQUEZ MEDINA DIEGO
75 8.7 9.3 9 938 VAZQUEZ MILAGROSVAZQUEZ ROJAS MILAGROS
75 8.7 9.5 8.9 939 VELEZ MONICAVELEZ GUTIERREZ MONICA
75 9.2 9.1 9.2 940 YAÑEZ CECILIAYAÑEZ GONZALEZ CECILIA
75 8.2 9.5 3.6 741 YEPEZ ALEXANDERYEPEZ GUTIERREZ ALEXANDER

7.77.17.8
% I.R: 7.3

7.9
9.8

PROMEDIO:
#### 9.8

DISEÑO: PEDRO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ



7.7PROMEDIO GRUPAL 8.0
16.9 9.8% I.R. GRUPAL:

7.7 7.9
11.4 9.4

    Parcial 1          Parcial 2         Parcial 3   Final.

DISEÑO: PEDRO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ


